Board of Directors

Joe Reusser Mike Hubbartt Julie Stark Dr. Emma Blackthorne Babs Cotter Margit Sands Rachel Rein Ben Chandler



To protect and maintain the natural and agricultural resources of the Sutter Buttes and the surrounding regions for present and future generations.

Our Mission:

Sponsorship Opportunity for the 2025 Sutter Buttes Calendar

Embrace the Opportunity to Preserve Nature and Agriculture!

Support the mission of the Sutter Buttes Regional Land Trust (SBRLT) and safeguard our precious natural and agricultural resources by becoming a sponsor for the upcoming 2025 Sutter Buttes Calendar.

SBRLT holds vital conservation easements across Colusa, Sutter, and Yuba Counties, collaborating with landowners to preserve essential farmland, habitat, and open space. Your tax-deductible sponsorship will empower SBRLT to continue its impactful work in regional land conservation.

Show Your Support: Become a Calendar month sponsor for \$300 or a cover ad sponsor for \$500, and enjoy exclusive benefits:

- Reserve a calendar month featuring your company name/logo, address, and phone number.
- Cover sponsors receive a prominent $3\frac{3}{4}$ x $4\frac{3}{4}$ advertising space on the back cover.
- Receive three complimentary calendars.
- Your Company Name and Logo recognition during the Photographer's Reception and Exhibit.
- Eblast announcement to over 1,200 subscribers.
- Company Name and Logo recognition on SBRLT's website, newsletter, Instagram, and Facebook, with a link back to your business page.

Together, We Can:

- Preserve cherished open spaces.
- Foster a stronger connection between communities and the land.
- Safeguard wildlife habitats and contribute to climate stability.
- Protect clean water and air.
- Support local farmers in sustaining their livelihoods.
- Conserve areas of natural beauty.

Act Now: Commitments must be received by May 17, 2024. Secure your preferred sponsorship month by completing the form on the back (first-come, first-served basis).

For inquiries or to express your commitment, please contact Olivia Moore at (530) 755-3568. Join us in August for the Photographer's Reception and Exhibit at the Sutter County Museum.

Sponsorship Commitment Form:

Yes!	_ (person or company name) would like to
support the Sutter Buttes Regional Land Trust by sponsoring	a month, or ad on the back cover of the 2025
Calendar!	
Due fermeral Marsetha	
Preferred Month:	
Alt. Phone:Email:	
Business Name:	
Address:	
City, Zip:	
Business Website:	
Authorized by:	
Please make all checks payable to Sutter Buttes Reg	ional Land Trust or SBRLT and send to:
Sutter Buttes Regional Land Trust	

PO Box 3359 Yuba City CA 95992-3359 Visit <u>www.SutterButtesLandTrust.org</u> to make credit card payments through GiveButter.